SIT-STAND COLLECTION
WORK 2.1 CONTOUR
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
FEBRUARY 2026
SIT STAND COLLECTION
WORK 2.1 CORE
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Warranty Information

UK plug to Weiland connector.
W21/CC/800 42
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes round profile actuators, foot pack, castors (if applicable)
upper beam, standard control panel & MFC worktop.
2. Add optional accessories (cable trays, screen, battery)
For finish options refer to
For complete mobility, Work2.1 Contour can be battery powered.
Prices for this option varies upon the exact power and charging
requirements.
Contact KI Sales Manager for further details.
Prefigured single desks Accessories
Mobile
Fixed
6 7
Care & maintenance Care & maintenance
CARE AND MAINTENANCE
WORKSTATIONS & TABLES
KI (UK) Ltd
New Fetter Place
8-10 New Fetter Lane
London, EC4A 1AZ
KI and Furnishing Knowledge are registered
trademarks of Krueger International Inc
ACTUATORS
The actuator system is a sealed unit; there is no required maintenance on the actuator system or base frame legs.
  The inner leg has been assembled and lubricated in the factory. DO NOT clean or wipe down the inner leg (upper section)
components of the system. Wiping down/cleaning the inner leg can strip off the lubricant and cause friction between the internal
components and premature wear.
  The outer leg (lower section) can be cleaned
2/2
MFC/ MFMDF WORKTOPS
  Melamine faced worksurfaces will naturally wear over time, particularly parts that are regularly rubbed. Utilizing a mouse mat will
protect against this natural wear and tear.